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ATTENDEES NAME/ TITLE
COMPANY BEING 
REPRESENTED EMAIL ADDRESS

1
Alvarez, Joe Supreme joseph.alvarez@supremen-group.net

2
Arnold, Harold J. Pocono Produce Co. HJAronld@poconoproduce.com

3
Bunch, Andrew PCA abunch@pca7.net

4
Comer, Bruce PCA bcomerpca@earthlink.com

5
Comer, Mark PCA mcomer@pca7.net

6
Conner, Fred TWI Not legible

7
Curran, Paul TWI paul.curran@twipv.com

8
DiCioccio, Tony Regent Systems Inc adicioccio@regentsystems.com

9
Fabbri, Cristiano Ebrex c.fabbri@ebrex.com

10
Filippini, Claudio MDVNF Not legible

11
Fleener, Sharon MDVNF Sharon.Fleener@mdvnf.com

12
Forster, John ES-KO International, Inc. jforster@es-ko.com

13
Hashey, Billy Prime Vendor Inc Billy@primevendorinc.com

14
Haverstick, Jim Rastelli's Jhaverstick@rastellis.com

15
Keenen, Dennis Rastelli's Dkeenan@rastellis.com

16
Kitchenmen, John Pride Marketing Assoc. pridemarketing@verizon.net

17
Merklin, Daniel F. Pocono Produce Co. dfmerlin@poconoproduce.com

18
Pecoraro, Frank MDVNF frank.pecoraro@cpfd.com
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19
Petruccelli, Leonard Agility l.petruccelli@agilitylogistics.com

20
Poljanec, James TWI James.Poljanec@twipv.com

21
Ritchie, Ron MDVNF Ron.Ritchie@mdvnf.com

22
Sandlin, Eric PCA EricSandlin@pca7.net

23
Shuster, Mick Supreme Michael.Schuster@suprme-group.net

24
Tallant, Rose NISH rtallant@nish.org

25
Tramontana, Sam MDVNF Not legible

26
Underhill, Paul Ebrex p.underhill@ebrex.com

27
Underwood, Kathie Munn & Asscociates Klunderwood@cablelynx.com
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